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12.

As you know, our federal government is made up of three branches: an Executive branch, headed by the
President; a Judicial branch, headed by the U.S. Supreme Court; and a Legislative branch, made up of the U.S.
Senate and House of Representatives. First, let me ask you how much trust and confidence you have at this
time in the Executive branch headed by the President, the Judicial branch headed by the US Supreme Court,
and the Legislative branch, consisting of the US Senate and House of Representatives-- a great deal, a fair
amount, not very much, or none at all?

A. The Executive branch headed by the President

Great
Great Fair Not very None No deal/Fair
deal amount much atall opinion amount
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College  Some HS Grad Republica Independ Conserva
Male Female  White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College orLess n ent Democrat tive Moderate  Liberal
Unweighted n 1525 808 717 1135 344 271 397 829 684 526 296 483 571 434 591 543 344

Weighted n 1525 757 768 1030 467 388 510 600 514 453



